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Thursday, June 13, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.57    12 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P12005  FlyR         K. Dean         34.06                0    0    0    0    34.06 1 Q
       P12010  Dillon       M. Gurney       37.11                0    0    0    0    37.11 2 Q
       P12007  Sarge        J. Tice         37.84                0    1    0    0    42.84 3 

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.93    14 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P14007  Harlow       G. Lund         31.15                0    0    0    0    31.15 1 Q

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.98    16 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16006  Solo 6       J. Katzwinkel   32.62                0    0    0    0    32.62 1 Q
       P16013  Lyric        D. Lazaro       33.84                0    0    0    0    33.84 2 Q
       P16005  Ziggy        S. Almeida      34.30                0    0    0    0    34.30 3 Q
       P16017  Summer       J. Douglass     35.48                0    0    0    0    35.48 4 Q
       P16009  Atomic       M. Speagle      29.08                0    2    0    0    39.08 5 Q
       P16020  Sparkles     R. Ginther      40.53                0    0    0    0    40.53 6 Q
       P16010  Fly          L. Hopkins      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16018  Usa          D. Staivecki    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.67    20 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20002  AV           C. Bridgwood    34.14                0    0    0    0    34.14 1 Q
       P20016  Wick         N. Woodside     41.04                0    0    0    0    41.04 2 Q
       P20007  Cinder       T. Elison       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Thursday, June 13, 2019
Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.02    10 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10002   Maverick     J. Gerhard      34.42                0    0    0    0    34.42 1 Q
       10006   Exit         S. Slade        66.85                0    0    0    0    66.85 2 
       10009   Heady Topper B. Bhambree     44.67                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       10011   Rowan        H. Witt         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.22    14 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14001   Rukia        G. Lund         31.98                0    1    0    0    36.98 1 Q
       14008   Britain      B. Pinder       36.81                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       14013   Portia       L. Galgano      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.15    16 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16001   Grape        B. Thomas       32.47                0    0    0    0    32.47 1 Q
       16006   Tokaji       K. Jacobs       35.57                0    0    0    0    35.57 2 Q
       16014   Spark        K. Ostiguy      37.93                0    0    0    0    37.93 3 Q
       16007   Ratchet      N. Cush         39.21                0    0    0    0    39.21 4 Q
       16016   Switch       K. Rogers       51.98                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16015   Trudi        C. Gerfen       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16013   Preston      N. Cush         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.21    20 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20009   Vail         D. Goodhart     31.45                0    0    0    0    31.45 1 Q
       20031   Whit         T. Fulmer       32.25                0    0    0    0    32.25 2 Q
       20023   Gremlin      C. Bridgwood    35.22                0    0    0    0    35.22 3 Q
       20019   Cinder       K. Rogers       35.51                0    0    0    0    35.51 4 Q
       20003   Velo         M. Speagle      37.31                0    0    0    0    37.31 5 Q
       20024   Wicked       R. Huey         46.73                0    0    0    0    46.73   
       20002   Leia         A. Fake         47.35                0    0    0    0    47.35   
       20006   Kenzie       K. Cierpiszewsk 53.99                0    0    0    0    53.99   
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       20017   Hammer       S. Dos          31.23                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20011   Ella         C. Holscher     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20007   Kindle       K. Schaefer     52.70                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20018   Kennedy      L. Eldred       42.36                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.75    22 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22039   Fargo        K. Wells        30.42                0    0    0    0    30.42 1 Q
       22005   Ruckus       J. Gerhard      30.50                0    0    0    0    30.50 2 Q
       22051   Denali       J. Bonsignore   32.10                0    0    0    0    32.10 3 Q
       22035   Keen         K. Dattoma      33.78                0    0    0    0    33.78 4 Q
       22024   Ritz         N. Houghton     30.65                0    1    0    0    35.65 5 Q
       22031   InfraRed     B. Kimmel       36.49                0    0    0    0    36.49 6 Q
       22029   Star         S. Almeida      36.81                0    0    0    0    36.81 7 Q
       22019   Fizzy        D. Goodhart     37.52                0    0    0    0    37.52 8 Q
       22047   Roxxie       J. Vanderwyst   38.18                0    0    0    0    38.18 9 Q
       22044   Reason       J. Kanzler      33.51                0    1    0    0    38.51 10Q
       22046   Crush        C. Singer       34.99                0    1    0    0    39.99   
       22030   Kai B        K. Barnhart     41.37                0    0    0    0    41.37   
       22058   Turismo      M. Barry        48.60                0    0    0    0    48.60   
       22057   Artie Ross   L. Rose         48.63                0    0    0    0    48.63   
       22055   Kidd         K. Holik        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22016   'NSync       S. Schmitter    49.47                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22021   Seb          C. Anderson     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22034   Tabby        C. Ciardelli    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22036   Glance       S. Dos          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22037   Outspoken    A. Peach        53.47                0    1    0    1    Elim   
       22048   Celebrate    S. Loos         Absent   
       22053   Mike         W. Simon        Absent   

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.05    24 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24024   Suede        S. Almeida      30.95                0    0    0    0    30.95 1 Q
       24001   Simmer Down! M. Speagle      31.38                0    0    0    0    31.38 2 Q
       24007   Gambit       A. Nottestad    31.40                0    0    0    0    31.40 3 Q
       24013   Heist        N. Fischer      35.94                0    1    0    0    40.94 4 
       24023   Brig         J. Katzwinkel   42.04                0    2    0    0    52.04   
       24010   Chase        D. Rohaus       44.08                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24021   Trey         J. Reardon      57.05                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24006   Zenn         K. Holik        Absent   
       24011   Knack        S. Dos          Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 53
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Thursday, June 13, 2019
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Masters   8 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P08001  Telly        J. Reardon      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P14007  Harlow       G. Lund         35.97                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P14009  Crime        D. Lazaro       38.93                2    0    0    0    10.00 2 

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P12007  Sarge        J. Tice         42.26                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P12010  Dillon       M. Gurney       41.17                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20011  Courageous   C. Ciardelli    42.81                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       P20002  AV           C. Bridgwood    43.91                1    0    0    0    5.00  2 
       P20004  Dylan        L. Rose         37.18                0    2    0    0    10.00 3 
       P20007  Cinder       T. Elison       53.33                2    0    0    0    10.00 4 
       P20016  Wick         N. Woodside     49.06                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16006  Solo 6       J. Katzwinkel   35.60                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P16005  Ziggy        S. Almeida      37.62                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       P16018  Usa          D. Staivecki    37.79                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       P16017  Summer       J. Douglass     43.73                1    0    0    0    5.00  4 
       P16020  Sparkles     R. Ginther      49.46                0    1    0    0    5.00    
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       P16010  Fly          L. Hopkins      51.05                1    3    0    0    20.00   
       P16009  Atomic       M. Speagle      38.99                1    1    0    1    Elim   
       P16013  Lyric        D. Lazaro       44.78                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16015  Fame(US)     J. Ajoux        Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 27.8%
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Thursday, June 13, 2019
Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Masters  10 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10002   Maverick     J. Gerhard      37.46                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       10006   Exit         S. Slade        45.50                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       10011   Rowan        H. Witt         36.40                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       10009   Heady Topper B. Bhambree     44.43                1    2    0    0    15.00 4 

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       14008   Britain      B. Pinder       35.56                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       14001   Rukia        G. Lund         38.45                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       14013   Portia       L. Galgano      40.43                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       14005   RydR         K. Dean         38.89                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16015   Trudi        C. Gerfen       34.47                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16006   Tokaji       K. Jacobs       36.21                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       16014   Spark        K. Ostiguy      40.31                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       16013   Preston      N. Cush         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16012   Anthem       D. Lombard      41.99                0    1    0    1    Elim   
       16001   Grape        B. Thomas       46.08                1    0    0    1    Elim   
       16007   Ratchet      N. Cush         46.99                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16016   Switch       K. Rogers       57.28     2.28       1    1    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20027   Athena       M. Barry        32.78                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20003   Velo         M. Speagle      36.57                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       20023   Gremlin      C. Bridgwood    41.37                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       20018   Kennedy      L. Eldred       41.79                0    0    0    0    0.00  4 Q
       20004   Tease        J. Gerhard      38.55                0    1    0    0    5.00    
       20031   Whit         T. Fulmer       38.27                2    0    0    0    10.00   
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       20032   DeWalt       V. Madeiros     39.55                2    0    0    0    10.00   
       20019   Cinder       K. Rogers       54.70     2.70       1    1    0    0    12.70   
       20017   Hammer       S. Dos          32.26                0    3    0    0    15.00   
       20009   Vail         D. Goodhart     39.39                1    2    0    0    15.00   
       20007   Kindle       K. Schaefer     43.82                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20005   Dance        M. Behrens      49.63                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20011   Ella         C. Holscher     50.46                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20024   Wicked       R. Huey         54.14     2.14       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20002   Leia         A. Fake         54.38     2.38       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20006   Kenzie       K. Cierpiszewsk 56.35     4.35       1    1    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22039   Fargo        K. Wells        31.85                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22055   Kidd         K. Holik        33.31                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22024   Ritz         N. Houghton     33.45                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       22051   Denali       J. Bonsignore   34.18                0    0    0    0    0.00  4 Q
       22058   Turismo      M. Barry        35.02                0    0    0    0    0.00  5 Q
       22035   Keen         K. Dattoma      37.00                0    0    0    0    0.00    Q
       22048   Celebrate    S. Loos         34.31                0    1    0    0    5.00    
       22057   Artie Ross   L. Rose         39.41                0    1    0    0    5.00    
       22052   Norm         D. Rohaus       33.35                0    2    0    0    10.00   
       22016   'NSync       S. Schmitter    46.78                1    1    0    0    10.00   
       22037   Outspoken    A. Peach        No Time              1    0    0    1    Elim   
       22005   Ruckus       J. Gerhard      37.24                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22047   Roxxie       J. Vanderwyst   39.71                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22001   Rhythm       L. Husson       40.29                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22046   Crush        C. Singer       44.17                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22036   Glance       S. Dos          44.26                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22044   Reason       J. Kanzler      46.82                1    0    0    1    Elim   
       22029   Star         S. Almeida      49.40                3    1    0    1    Elim   
       22006   Fixx         R. Huey         50.86                1    0    0    1    Elim   
       22021   Seb          C. Anderson     52.81     0.81       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22019   Fizzy        D. Goodhart     55.22     3.22       0    1    0    1    Elim   
       22031   InfraRed     B. Kimmel       57.98     5.98       1    1    0    1    Elim   
       22054   Hallelujah   J. Ajoux        Absent   
       22053   Mike         W. Simon        Absent   

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24015   Lainey       D. Rohaus       33.09                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       24006   Zenn         K. Holik        34.40                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       24013   Heist        N. Fischer      36.67                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       24010   Chase        D. Rohaus       37.32                0    0    0    0    0.00  4 Q
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       24011   Knack        S. Dos          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24001   Simmer Down! M. Speagle      36.02                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24024   Suede        S. Almeida      51.11                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24023   Brig         J. Katzwinkel   52.12     0.12       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24021   Trey         J. Reardon      56.46     4.46       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24007   Gambit       A. Nottestad    56.64     4.64       1    0    0    1    Elim   
       24020   Optimus P... J. Ajoux        Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 64
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 21
              Percent Qualified: 32.8%




